Time
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15

No
201
204
205
207
208
210
211
212
213
215
217
218
216
221
222
225
229
230
232
234
235
237
238
239
240
242
243
247
248
250
251
249
252
253
254
255

Agrianl

BLENHEIM PALACE
,ﬂINTERNATIONAL CCl4*-S 8 & 9 yr old 2025
HORSE TRIALS

Blenheim International 2025
Cross Country Times - Sunday 21st September 2025

Rider

Gemma Stevens (GBR)
Jack Pinkney (GBR)
Bella Innes Ker (GBR)
Alex Hua Tian (CHN)
Danielle Mccormack (IRL)
Alexander Bragg (GBR)
Tim Price (NZL)

Harry Mutch (GBR)
Tom Jackson (GBR)
Cosby Green (USA)
Tom D Crisp (GBR)
Katie Magee (GBR)
Noor Slaoui (MAR)
Max Warburton (GBR)
Ali Wilkes (GBR)

Hallie Coon (USA)
David Doel (GBR)
Andrew James (GBR)
Heidi Coy (GBR)

Alicia Wilkinson (GBR)
Baptiste Salaun (FRA)
Sara Bowe (GBR)
Oliver Thompson (GBR)
Godfrey Gibbons (IRL)
Amy Ward (GBR)

Tom Strawson (GBR)
Samantha Lissington (NZL)
Finn Healy (GBR)
Freddie Taylor (GBR)
Tim Price (NZL)

Tom Jackson (GBR)
Jenny Glebenius (SWE)
Hector Payne (GBR)
Sammi Birch (AUS)
Matthew Hecking (GBR)
Max Gordon (GBR)

Horse

CHILLI'S JESTER

CARPO VIVENDI
LOUGHNATOUSA FRED
COOLEY ON ICE

MGH HILDARE HARLEQUIN
SHANNONDALE CONNOR
GARCON

MHS GLOBAL COOLEY
UNITED 36

LIBERO D

BLS ABSOLUTELY

AGADIR GANO

LEGENDE P

BROOKFIELD QUALITY TIME
ROCK THE CASPAR

LUCKY FORTUNA

MINOLA CORNET
LANDORADO

ZIROCCO VAN DE EIJKHOF Z
CHILLI BILL

GOOD LUCK DU NAYO
RINWOOD M]

LAGANS RICE STAR
KILNAMAC KASU
PEPPERSHAKE Z

THE FIELDMASTER
MALIBU TS
GREANNANSTOWN MONBEG JOE
BEST ENDEAVOUR

GLOIRE DE MARCHENVAL
MY STAR TURN

CANELA

GLOBAL LOVESTORY
PARKFIELD ARTIE BLOU
STARMAN III

SHADES OF SLIGO II



Time
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33

No
256
257
258
259
260
263
264
265
266
267
268
270
269
293
273
275
271
272
276
279
281
202
282
294
285
286
283
291
284
295
289
233
277
246
236
203
214
226
231
280
292
287
296
244
274
245

Rider

Jim Newsam (IRL)

Tom Bird (GBR)

Emma Carmichael (GBR)
Christopher Talley (USA)
Steven Smith (IRL)

Sarah Clark (AUS)

Cathal Daniels (IRL)

Lizzie Baugh (GBR)

Ben Way (GBR)

Rupert Batting (GBR)
Franky Reid-Warrilow (GBR)
Ginny Howe (GBR)

Isabel English (AUS)

Kevin Mcnab (AUS)
Danielle Mccormack (IRL)
Jack Pinkney (GBR)
Alice Casburn (GBR)
Jodie Amos (GBR)
Arthur Marx (FRA)
Jack Mantel (GBR)
Christopher Six (FRA)
Samantha Lissington (
Rachael Slinger (GBR)
Gemma Stevens (GBR)

Alex Hua Tian (CHN)

Cosby Green (USA)

Tamara Acklin (SUI)

Katie Magee (GBR)

Claire Mugnier (FRA)

Tom D Crisp (GBR)

Suzanne Hagan (IRL)
Lucinda Mesquita (GBR)
Marcio Carvalho Jorge (BRA)
Sian Coleman (IRL)

Amaury Choplain (FRA)
Arne Bergendahl (GER)
Kevin Mcnab (AUS)

Quidley Kellermann (USA)
George Hilton-jones (GBR)
Austin O'Connor (IRL)

Tom Jackson (GBR)

Phoebe Locke (GBR)

Tim Price (NZL)

Fiona Kashel (GBR)

Sarah Bullimore (GBR)
Gemma Stevens (GBR)

NZL)

Horse

TULLYBEE LOUIE

LENNY

FAERLIE FLIGHTY

FE MARCO POLO
STRANGFORD

CASALLIA S
SHANNONDALE MICAH
PILTOWN CONCORDE
DITCHFORD EXPLORER
COOMBELAND TALISMAN
DOLLEY SPECTRE

CHF CAPTAIN JACOB

CIL DARA BOMBAY S

FARO IMP

HILDARE REGARDE MOI
MONBEG STONE TOWN
LSS ILE DE RE

BRANDON CORRIEVRECHAN
GUERLAND DU TERROIR
CFH CAPRI VIVENDI

GOOD MOUSSARDIERE
LUCAS STONE

VALEROYAL SECRET MAN
CHILLI MORNING IV
MAN]JUSHRI

COOLEY SEEING MAGIC
HERITAGE STELLOR LACCATO
CUSHLAS INDIGO

GALAXY DE LA VALLEE
KILLEENHOUSESTUD OBOS 16
LOUGHVIEW COMMANDER
DSH GOLDEN EYE

LINKIN PARK K

KILROE FROLIC

GIN TONIC D'AURY
BRONCO NRW

WILFRED LANCER
BLAKENEYS CRUISE
FEARDORCHA DIAMOND MH
DIAMOND MISTRESS
BROOKFIELD WILLIAM
RENKUM JITTERBUG

THE HIGHLANDER
MONBEG CAZADOR
CORIMIRO

COOLEY PARK MUZE



Time No Rider Horse
13:36 290 Samantha Lissington (NZL) QUANTAS R



